
(CR)  Cultural Resources Consultants in Maine

PREHISTORIC ARCHEOLOGISTS APPROVED LIST:
REVIEW AND COMPLIANCE CONSULTING/CONTRACTING (ACTIVE)

SEPTEMBER 16, 2002

LEVEL 1
(Maine Historic Preservation Commission)

Ms. Edna Feighner (207/879-9496)
N.H. Division of Historical Resources
Box 2043
Concord, NH  03302-2043
Efeighner@NHCHR.state.nh.us

Mr. Michael Brigham (207/778-7012)
Archaeology Research Center
University of Maine at Farmington
139 Quebec Street
Farmington, ME  04938
Brigham@maine.edu

Rebecca Cole-Will (207/667-4055)
Archaeological Research Services
71 Oak Street
Ellsworth, ME  04605
Abbebcw@midmaine.com

Karen Mack (603/353-9240)
RR1, Box 204A
Orford, NH  03777

Richard P. Corey (207/778-7012)
P.O. Box 68
East Wilson, ME  04234-0068
rcorey@maine.edu

James A. Clark (207/667-4055)
Archaeological Research Services
71 Oak Street
Ellsworth, ME  04605
clark@midcoast.com

LEVEL 2

David Putnam (207/762-5078)
P.O. Box 455
Mapleton, ME  04755-0455
Qaavik@ainop.com
Putnamd@umpi.maine.edu

Deborah Wilson (633-2013)
P.O. Box 476
Boothbay Harbor, ME  04538-0476
Dwil@gwi.net

Geraldine Baldwin (631/878-5804)
P.O. Box 133
Manorville, NY  11949
GeraldineBaldwin@aol.com

Robert N. Bartone
Archaeology Research Center
University of Maine at Farmington
Farmington, ME  04938
B_bartone@maine.edu

Dr. Leslie Shaw (207/725-3815)
Dept. of Sociology & Anthropology
Bowdoin College
Brunswick, ME  04011
Email:  lshaw@bowdoin.edu

Dr. William R. Belcher
U.S. Army CILHI
310 Worchester Avenue, Building 45
Hickam AFM, Hawaii  96853-5530
Wbelcher@msn.com
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Dr. Steven L. Cox (207/287-3909)
Maine State Museum
83 State House Station
Augusta, ME  04333-0083
Steven.cox@state.me.us

Dr. Stuart Eldridge (207/879-9496)
Northern Ecological Associates
451 Presumpscot Street
Portland, ME  04103
Seldridge@neamaine.com

Dr. Victoria Bunker (603/776-4306)
RR1, Box 195E
Alton, NH  03809
Victoria@worldpath.net

Dr. Richard Will (207/667-4055)
Archaeological Research Services
71 Oak Street
Ellsworth, ME  04605
FAX:  207/667-0485
Willarc@acadia.net

Ms. Ellen Cowie (207/778-7012)
Archaeology Research Center
University of Maine at Farmington
139 Quebec Street
Farmington, ME  04938-1507
Ecowie@maine.edu

Dr. James B. Petersen (802/656-3884)
Dept. of Anthropology
University of Vermont
Burlington, VT  05405-0168
Jpeterse@zoo.uvm.edu

Dr. Bruce J. Bourque (207/287-3909)
Maine State Museum
83 State House Station
Augusta, ME  04333-0083
Bbourque@abacus.bates.edu

Dr. Nathan Hamilton (207/780-5324)
Dept. of Geography & Anthropology
University of Southern Maine
Gorham, ME  04038

Dr. Jonathan Lothrop (412/856-6400)
GAI Consultants
570 Beatty Road
Monroeville, PA  15146
j.lothrop@gaiconsultants.com
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